
RAKSHA TPA - ESCALATION CONTACT MATRIX

Sr. No.Circle Level Name Email ID Mobile No. Raksha Address-Processing HUB

1 Agra I Mr Ritesh Kumar rakshatpaagra@rediffmail.com 9411404100

II Mr. Hari Om Sharma sksby@rakshatpa.com 9044191892

III Mr. Satya Prakash satyaprakash@rakshatpa.com 9335817567

2 Chandigarh I Mr. Shubham shubham@rakshatpa.com 9115403770

II Mr.  Rohit Jaswal rohit.jaswal@rakshatpa.com 9115403815

III Dr. Amandeep Singh amandeep@rakshatpa.com 9888315152

3 Jaipur I Mr Nemi Chand Swami contactjaipur@rakshatpa.com 7230039990

II Mr Manoj Gothwal manoj.gothwal@rakshatpa.com 7230039013

III Mr Pankaj Tiwari pankajtiwari@rakshatpa.com 9828853343

4 Karnal I Mr. Shubham shubham@rakshatpa.com 9115403770

II Mr.  Rohit Jaswal rohit.jaswal@rakshatpa.com 9115403815

III Dr. Amandeep Singh amandeep@rakshatpa.com 9888315152

5 Lucknow I Mr. Maheshpal maheshpal@rakshatpa.com 9807351311

II Mr. Hari Om Sharma sksby@rakshatpa.com 9044191892

III Mr. Satya Prakash satyaprakash@rakshatpa.com 9335817567

6 Delhi I Mr. Amit Tiwari amit.tiwari@rakshatpa.com 9999589231

II Mr. Kunal Barar kunal@rakshatpa.com 7838151887

III Mr. Asif Ali asifali@rakshatpa.com 9999589241

7 Bengaluru I Mr Nishanth nishanth@rakshatpa.com 9538899829

II Mr Harish harish@rakshatpa.com 9739998767

III Dr Dani dani@rakshatpa.com 9740000808

8 Huballi I Mr Naveen Hariwan naveenh@rakshatpa.com 8088900211

II Mr Shivaraj shivaraj@rakshatpa.com 9972150472

III Mr Harish harish@rakshatpa.com 9739998767

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, 807,cyber height,Vibhuti khand 

gomti Nagar,Lucknow -226010

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, SCO 39, 1st Floor, Sector 26, 

Madhya Marg, Above Barbeque Nation, Chandigarh – 160019

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, 303-306 IIIrd Floor City 

Corporate Building, Malviya Marg , C- Scheme Near Agrasen Circle, 

Jaipur 302001

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, SCO 39, 1st Floor, Sector 26, 

Madhya Marg, Above Barbeque Nation, Chandigarh – 160019

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, 807, Cyber height,Vibhuti khand 

gomti Nagar,Lucknow -226010

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, Unit No. DTJ 425, 4th Floor, Plot 

No. 11, DLF Tower B, Jasola | New Delhi -110025.

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, Khykha court 2, No 8, First Floor, 

Koramangala, 2nd block, Hosur Main road Bangalore-560068

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Ltd, Varsha Complex, second floor, Behind 

Bhawani Arcade, opposite Basva vana, Hubbali-580029
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9 Mangalore I Mr Laveen laveen@rakshatpa.com 9481959955

II Mr Somshekar somshekar@rakshatpa.com 9740543727

III Mr Harish harish@rakshatpa.com 9739998767

10 Chennai I Mr. Siva Raman helpdeskchennai@rakshatpa.com 9940425838

II Mr. Thirumoorthy thirumoorthy.l@rakshatpa.com 7825881144

III Mr .Nirmal Kumar nirmal.g@rakshatpa.com 9677151536

11 Vijayawada I Ms Sindhu singavarapu.sindhu@rakshatpa.com9492683157

II Chandraiah A chandriah@rakshatpa.com 8179864207

III Mr Ajay Thakur Singh ajaythakur@rakshatpa.com 9391972064

12 Hyderabad I Mr Munu Jayanth munu.jayanth@rakshatpa.com 7013050469

II Mr Shyam Sunder shyam.sunder@rakshatpa.com 8074255328

III Mr Ajay Thakur Singh ajaythakur@rakshatpa.com 9391972064

13 Thiruvananthapuram I Mr Anjith anjithsrk@gmail.com 8138994555

II Mr Prashanth prasanthkv@rakshatpa.com 9633290332

III Mr Srihari srihari.k@rakshatpa.com 9840096191

14 Kolkata I Koushik Ghosh koushik.ghosh@rakshatpa.com 9038125111

II Anup Kr Das anup@rakshatpa.com 9051616722

III Shampa Roy shampa.roy@rakshatpa.com 9874195002

15 BhubaneshwarI Chandan Kumar Bhutia chandan.kumar@rakshatpa.com 9861681231

II Pradumn Kumar Pradhanpradumn@rakshatpa.com 9040831020

III Shampa Roy shampa.roy@rakshatpa.com 9874195002

16 Guwahati I Kulen Das kulen.das@rakshatpa.com 9707040668

II Hira Shrestha / Nisha Koiralahira.shrestha@rakshatpa.com and nisha.koirala@rakshatpa.com6026177484

III Moonmoon Bhattacharyyamoonmoon@rakshatpa.com 9831094986

17
Patna

I Rupesh Kr Singh rupesh.kumar@rakshatpa.com 9835258369

II Hiran Kumar hiran@rakshatpa.com 9304630302

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, PLOT No- 358/A, 1ST FLOOR, 

NEAR HAPPY HOURS SCHOOL, SAHEED NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR- 

751007

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, PRAG PLAZA, 2ND FLOOR,NEAR 

HUB SUPER MARKET,BHANGAGARH, G.S.ROAD,GUWAHATI-781005

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, 102 , O. P. Complex ,1st Floor, 

Oppo-HDFC Bank , Near Loyla School, Kurji Patna-800010

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, City light Building, 3rd floor, 

Balmatta Road, Hampankatta, Mangaluru-575001

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Ltd, PLN Complex, 18/1 Conron Smith 

Road, Gopalapuram, Chennai, 600086

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, 11-157, Tulasi Nagar, 1ST FLOOR, 

Behind Time hospital, Pantakaluva Road, Vijaywada- 520007

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, 11-157, F1,Stellar Sphinx 6-3-

354/1, 4th floor, above himalya book world, Road no 1, Banjara hills, 

punjagutta-500034

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, 2nd floor, J & co chambers, 

Manimala road, Near Maha Ganapati Temple palace, Edapally, kochi 

682024

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, Usha Martin Building , 2nd 

floor,2A, Shakespeare Sarani, Ward No. 63,Kolkata-700071
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III Shampa Roy shampa.roy@rakshatpa.com 9874195002

18 Ranchi I Abinash Shankar abinash.shankar@yahoo.com 9430816708

II Shampa Roy shampa.roy@rakshatpa.com 9874195002

III Sanjeev Mitra sanjeev.mitra@rakshatpa.com 9147044664

19 Ahmedabad I Premal Dicosta premal@rakshatpa.com 7227906704

II Ms. Monica Nayak monica.nayak@rakshatpa.com 9979962787

III Rupam kumar Jha rupam.kumar@rakshatpa.com 9898007388

20 Mumbai I Ms Swati Yadav swati.yadav@rakshatpa.com 8657714745

II Mr. Farooq mohammad.farooq@rakshatpa.com8657554711

III Mr Sandesh Khadakban sandesh@rakshatpa.com 9833964649

21 Pune I Mr Ravi Kiran ravikiran@rakshatpa.com 9175967484

II Mr. Subhash Bhalerao subhashbhalerao@rakshatpa.com 9823302441

III Mr. Subhash Bhalerao subhashbhalerao@rakshatpa.com 9823302441

22 Bhopal I Mr Kapil Banwari kapil@rakshata.com 9109972903

II Mr Rishi Jain rishi.jain@rakshatpa.com 9109972901

III Mr Rishi Jain rishi.jain@rakshatpa.com 9109972901

23 Madurai I Mr Kathiresan Kathiresan.g@rakshatpa.com 98407 48487

II Mr .Nirmal Kumar nirmal.g@rakshatpa.com 9677151536

24 Manipal I Mr Laveen laveen@rakshatpa.com 9481959955

II Mr Somshekar somshekar@rakshatpa.com 9740543727

III Mr Harish harish@rakshatpa.com 9739998767

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, 2nd building of Balram Gali, 

Opposite gate no. 4, Ashok Nagar, Ranchi, Jharkhand -834002

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, 102 , O. P. Complex ,1st Floor, 

Oppo-HDFC Bank , Near Loyla School, Kurji Patna-800010

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, Space House 32, Third floor Near 

Mithakhali Circle, Opp. Shree Krishna Centre, Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380009

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, Unit no 2, A Wing Time Square, 

3rd Floor,Marol Andheri Kurla Road Mumbai – 400 059 

Raksha Healt Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, Solitaire Business Hub, F-Core, 7th 

Floor,Unit Nos – 7100, 7110 and 7120,Sr No 207, Viman Nagar, Pune, 

Maharashtra - 411014

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, 502 – 5th Floor Commerce House 

Building

7, Race Course Road, Indore, Madhya Pradesh (452001)

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt Ltd, City light Building, 3rd floor, 

Balmatta Road, Hampankatta, Mangaluru-575001

Raksha Health Insurance TPA Pvt. Ltd, 95-A, 3rd Floor, Vyshnav 

Complex Race Course, Coimbatore-641018.
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